48 Woodland Road, Kirton, Boston, PE20 1BJ
£275,000 Freehold
 Superb Detached House
 Driveway and Brick Garage
 Landscaped Rear Gardens
 Immaculate Throughout
 Convenient for Village
Amenities

the 'T' junction turn left past the Black Bull Public House then
after a  further 300 yards turn right into Woodlands  Road.  Follow
the numbering system and the property can be found on the
right-hand side.
AMENITIES
Ki rton is a thriving village with primary and secondary schools,
Church, public house/restaurant, various  takeaways , Co-
Operative mini supermarket, doctors  surgery with dispensary,
vets  practice etc.  The his toric town of Boston is 4 miles to the
north with a  regular bus service between Boston and Spalding.
TENURE : Freehold
SERVICES:  All Mains
COUNCIL TAX  BAND:  C
LOCAL AUTHORITIES
Boston Borough Council   01205 314200
Anglian Water Services Ltd.      0800 919155
Lincolnshire County Council     01522 552222
PARTICULARS CONTENT
R. Longstaff & Co LLP, thei r clients  and any joint agents
accept no responsibility for any s tatement tha t may be
made in these particulars . They do not form part of any
offer or contract and must not be relied upon as s tatements
or representations of fact. They are not authorised to make
or give any representations or warranties in relation to the
property ei ther here or elsewhere, ei ther on their own
behalf or on behalf of their client(s) or otherwise. All areas,
measurements  or dis tances are approximate. Floor plans
are provided for illustrative purposes only and are not
necessarily to scale . All  text, photographs and plans are for
guidance only and are not necessarily comprehensive. It
should not be assumed that the property has  all necessary
planning, building regulation or othe r consents , and no
guarantee is given for any apparatus , services, equipment
or facilities, being connected nor in working order.
Purchasers must satisfy themselves of these by inspection
or otherwise.
Ref: S11608
Viewings are to be arranged by prior appointment.  We
make every effort to produce accurate and reliable details
but i f there are any particular points you would like to
discuss prior to making your inspection, please contact our
office. We suggest you contact us to check the availability
of this property prior to travelling to the area in any case.
ADDRESS
R. Longstaff & Co LLP.
5 New Road
Spalding
Lincolnshire
PE11 1BS
CONTACT
T: 01775 766766
E: spalding@longstaff.com